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NMPOrPAMMA XEIMEPINQN AIrQNQN

KATHIOPIAZX 11, 12 ETQN
1" AywvioTikn ( Tpwi) 11/03/2017 wpa 10:00

Ayopiwv
Kopitoiwv
Ayopiwv
Kopitoiwv
Ayopiwv
Kopitoiwv
Ayopiwv
M.Opadikn
M.Ouadikn

11 ka1 12 eTwv
11 ka1 12 eTwv
11 ka1 12 eTwv
11 ka1 12 eTwv
11 ka1 12 eTwv
11 kar 12 eTwv
12 eTwv

Kopitoiwv 11kai 12 eTwv
11kal 12 eTwv

Ayopiwv

2" AywvioTiKi ( atréyeupa) wpa 17:00

50u.  EAeUBepo
50u. EAeUBepo
50u. ‘Ytimo
50u.  ‘YTmo
200y. TMpdobio
200y. TMpdobio
800u. EAeubepo
4X100p.

4X100p.

50u. Tpbdobio
50u. lMpdobio
100u. EAeuBepo
100u. EAeUBepo
200y. ‘YTmo
200u. YTmo
200y. M.AToMIKA
200u. M.ATOMIKN
800u. EAeUBepo

3" AywvioTIKR ( Trpwi)

50u. TeTalouda
50u. letalouda
200u. EAeUBepo
200u.  EAeUBepo
100u. Tpdcbio
100u. Tpdobio

©CoNorwWNE

2
3
4
5.
6.
7
8
9
1

400u. M.ATOMIKA
400u. M.ATOMIKA
4X100u.

0. 4X100y.

Kopitoiwv
Ayopiwv
Kopitoiwv
Ayopiwv
Kopitoiwv
Ayopiwv
Kopitoiwv
Ayopiwv
Kopitoiwv

wpa 09:00
Kopitoiwv
Ayopiwv
Kopitolwv
Ayopiwv
Kopitolwv
Ayopiwv
Kopitoiwv
Ayopiwv
EAeUBepo
EAeU6epo

11 kai 12 eTwv
11 ka1 12 eTwv
11 kai 12 eTwv
11 ka1 12 eTwv
11 kar 12 eTwv
11 ka1 12 eTwv
11 kar 12 eTwv
11 ka1 12 eTwv
12 eTwv

11kal 12 eTwv
11 ka1 12 eTwv
11 ka1 12 eTwv
11 ka1 12 eTwv
11kal 12 eTwv

11 ka1 12 eTWV
12 eTwv

12 eTwv

Kopitoiwv 11 kai 12 eTwv
11 ka1 12 eTwv

Ayopiwv

4" AywvioTIKA ( atréygupa) wpa 17:00

1
2
3
4.
5.
6
7
8

100p.
100p.
400u.
400u.
100u.
100p.

MeTaAouda
MeTaAouda
EAeuBepo
EAe0Bepo
Y1110
“YT1ITI0

4X200.
4X200y.

Ayopiwv
Kopitoiwv
Ayopiwv
Kopitoiwv
Ayopiwv
Kopitoiwv
EAeUBepo
EAeUBepo

11 ka1 12 eTWV
11 kal 12 eTwv
11 ka1 12 eTwv
11 kal 12 eTwv
11 kar 12 eTwv
11 kai 12 eTwv
Ayopiwv

12 etV
Kopitoiwv 12 eTwv



